X-Line
60 polycrystalline cells
photovoltaic high-performance
modules
A-EXP250/156-60
A-EXP260/156-60
A-EXP270/156-60
THE NATURE POWERTHE NATURE POWER
12 years manufacturer’s warranty
25-year linear performance guarantee
Class 1 fi re resistance
High quality connection box
Maximum stability through the
aluminum frame Soft Grip
Maximum 8000Pa snow load
Guaranteed positive output tolerance
of 0 ... + 5Wp by measuring single
EN IEC 61215
EN IEC 61730
12
12
Electrical characteristics ( at Standard Test Conditions ( STC) of irradiance 1000W / m2 , spectrum AM 1.5 and cell temperature 25 ° C. )
Model
Pmpp Umpp Impp Isc Uoc
EXP240/156-60 240 Wp 30,25 V 7,98 A 8,50 A 37,20 V 14,75 %
EXP245/156-60 245 Wp 30,36 V 8,13 A 8,67 A 37,50 V 15,06 %
EXP250/156-60 250 Wp 30,70 V 8,18 A 8,71 A 37,80 V 15,37 %
EXP255/156-60 255 Wp 30,80 V 8,30 A 8,84 A 37,92 V 15,67 %
EXP260/156-60 260 Wp 30,92 V 8,43 A 9,01 A 38,00 V 15,98 %
3,2mm hardened, low reflection white glass
60 high efficency polycrystalline cells
156x156 mm (6")
Multiple film